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Friday 7th: Fish Supper

( Food served from 6.30-8.30pm)

Saturday 8th:  AGM @ 5.30pm
Monday 10th:  Quay BBQ @ 6.30pm

Featuring “Wadebridge Shipwrecks” singers.

( Cooking from 7pm, Chips available, bring your own meat or fish )

Wednesday 12th: Family Quiz Night @ 7.30pm prompt

( Tickets available from Gina Snelling, £10 each including food ) )

Thursday 13th:  Singer Josh Curnow @ 8.30pm

( Basket food available 6pm - 8pm

GALLEY OPENING HOURS
- 2 hrs before & after each race

- Evening meals 6.30 - 8.30pm, except Sunday

BAR OPENING HOURS
11am - 11pm, except Sunday 11am - 10.30pm

Rock Sailing & Water-Ski Club

Race Times

Day Date High

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

10

11

12

13

14

Tide

12.36

13.48

15.06

16.06

16.54

17.36

18.18

Tide
Height

5.9

5.7

5.8

6.0

6.4

6.7

6.9

Race
Time

11.45
11.48
11.45
17.30

12.45

13.00

14.15
14.18
14:15
15:15
15:18

15:15

16.00
16:15
16:45

16:48
16:45
12:00
TBA

Event

Camel Week
Dinham Trophy (Cats)
Brea Buoy

Shrimper
Richard Parker Cup

*» AGM

Renovation Trophy
(Pursuit)

Shrimper Eclipse Trophy
Red Buoy Cup

Rush High Flyers (Cats)
Porthilly Cup

Shrimper Red Buoy Cup
Chisholm Cup (Cats)
Gentle Jane Cup

Shrimper John Lees
Memorial Cup

Commodores Cup
(Pursuit)

Shrimper Cibie Cup

Camel Silver Salver
(Cats)

Rock Trophy

Shrimper St. Minver Cup
Prize Giving

Round the Island Race

(conditions permitting)
J




SHRIMPER PRIZES

David Suter Eclipse Trophy Winner overall
Robertson Cup Runner-up overall

Parker Trophy Winner race 1

Francis Cup Winner race 2

Red Buoy Cup Winner race 3

John Lees Memorial Cup Winner crew age >120
Cibie Cup Shrimpers Open Winning in-board.

St Minver Cup Highest placed race 6 not to have
won a race

Thanks to our sponsors
Sharp’s
GUL for generous prizes
Ocean Marine
Sport England
Rock Marine Services

R.S.W.S.C.
Camel Week
Programme

2015

Entry fee Members £.46. Junior £36.
Non Members £.118. Junior £67.

Entry forms available now

Enter in Clubhouse Friday 7th

13.00-14.00 or 17.30 - 18.15

or Saturday Sth after race

Briefing 18.15 Friday 7" August




