#### SOCIAL PROGRAMME SHARP'S

Fish Supper

Friday 7th:

(Food served from 6.30-8.30pm)

Saturday 8th: AGM @ 5.30pm

Monday 10th: Quay BBQ @ 6.30pm

Featuring "Wadebridge Shipwrecks" singers.

(Cooking from 7pm, Chips available, bring your own meat or fish

Wednesday 12th: Family Quiz Night @ 7.30pm prompt

(Tickets available from Gina Snelling, £10 each including food)

Thursday 13th: Singer Josh Curnow @ 8.30pm

(Basket food available 6pm - 8pn

### GALLEY OPENING HOURS

- 2 hrs before & after each race
- Evening meals 6.30 8.30pm, except Sunday

### BAR OPENING HOURS

11am - 11pm, except Sunday 11am - 10.30pm

Rock Sailing & Water-Ski Club

## Race Times

Shrimper St. Minver Cup Prize Giving Round the Island Race (conditions permitting)	16:45 12:00 TBA	ō. 9	18.18	4	FI ri.
Shrimper Cibie Cup Camel Silver Salver (Cats)	16:15	6.7	17.36	13	Thu
Shrimper John Lees Memorial Cup Commodores Cup (Pursuit)	15:15 16.00	6.4	16.54	12	Wed
Shrimper Red Buoy Cup Chisholm Cup (Cats) Gentle Jane Cup	14:15 15:15 15:18	6.0	16.06	=======================================	Tue
Shrimper Eclipse Trophy Red Buoy Cup Rush High Flyers (Cats) Porthilly Cup	13.00 14.15 14.18	5.8	15.06	10	Mon
Richard Parker Cup AGM Renovation Trophy (Pursuit)	17.30 12.45	5.7	13.48	9	Sun
Camel Week  Dinham Trophy (Cats)  Brea Buoy  Shrimper	11.45 11.48 11.45	.55 .90	12.36	œ	Sat
Event	Race Time	Tide Height	High Tide	Date	Day

### SHRIMPER PRIZES

David Suter Eclipse Trophy Winner overall
Robertson Cup Runner-up overall
Parker Trophy Winner race 1
Francis Cup Winner race 2
Red Buoy Cup Winner race 3
John Lees Memorial Cup Winner crew age >120

Thanks to our sponsors
Sharp's
GUL for generous prizes
Ocean Marine
Sport England
Rock Marine Services



# R.S.W.S.C. Camel Week Programme

St Minver Cup Highest placed race 6 not to have

Cibie Cup Shrimpers Open Winning in-board

Entry fee Members £.46. Junior £36.

Non Members £.118. Junior £67.

Entry forms available now

Enter in Clubhouse Friday 7th

13.00 - 14.00 or 17.30 - 18.15

or Saturday 8th after race

Briefing 18.15 Friday 7th August